ASKO Landesmeisterschaft 2015

Samstag 14. November 2015 SK Véest

Luftgewehr
Ergebnisse nach Klassen

Jugend 1 weiblich

Rang Name Verein Ser.1  Ser.2 Erg.

1. Buchegger Sophie ASKO Ebensee 90 91 181
2. Viertlbauer Klara ASKO Uberackern 88 92 180
3. Irendorfer Sylvia ASKO Bad Goisern 92 83 175
4. Hilavacek Carina ASKO Bad Goisern 77 94 171
6. Stockinger Lisa PSV Wels 70 75 145
Jugend 1 mannlich
Rang Name Verein Ser.1  Ser.2 Erg.
1. Fragner Mario ASKO Pregarten 95 94 189
2. Pranzl Fabian ASKO Reichraming 92 92 184
3. Stieger Martin ASKO Reichraming 91 92 183
4. Dorfl Julian ASKO Uberackern 90 90 180
5. Mattern Lenny ASKO Uttendorf 88 90 178
6. Zeiringer Moritz ASKO Ebensee 92 86 178
7. Mayrwoger Patrik ASKO Pregarten 87 87 174
8. Harweck Stefan ASKO Uberackern 84 89 173
9. Ramskogler Simon ASKO Reichraming 83 86 169
10. Muigg Martin ASKO Uttendorf 85 83 168
11. Muhlbacher Florian ASKO Ebensee 83 85 168
12. Baumgartner Julian ASKO Ebensee 84 81 165
13. Eckl Maximilian ASKO Reichraming 76 81 157
14. Bielmeier Marcel ASKO Uberackern 81 75 156
15. Hillimaier Christian ASKO Uberackern 72 82 154
16. Pranzl Nico ASKO Reichraming 82 66 148
17. Gruber Sebastian ASKO Reichraming 74 66 140
18. Mayrwoger Dominik ~ ASKO Pregarten 72 65 137
Jugend 2
Rang Name Verein Ser.1  Ser.2 Erg.
1. Gruber Patrick ASKO Reichraming 80 75 155
2. Giesen Patrick SC Mining 80 75 155
3. David Tobias SC Mining 74 80 154
4. Vogl Florian ASKO Ebensee 71 74 145
5. Schaller Martin SC Mining 74 67 141
6. Kogler Melanie ASKO Uberackern 71 52 123
Jungschitzen mannlich
Rang Name Verein Ser.1  Ser2 Ser.3 Ser.4 Erg.
1. Furtner Florian SC Mining 964 919 956 96,0 379,9
2. Dicker Lukas ASKO Uberackern 946 91,7 96,0 90,7 373,0
3. Steindl Kevin ASKO Uberackern 90,4 86,7 83,7 926 353,4
4. Muigg Hannes ASKO Uttendorf 751 764 69,2 67,4 288,1
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Hlavacek Martin
Zierler Gerhard
Dreer Wolfgang
Schwaiger Herbert
Pressl Karl
Thallinger Stefan

NuRbaumer Manfred

Vierthaler Helmut
Fischl Wolfgang

Name

Eder Franz sen.
Penz Franz
Bolliger Kurt

Name
Lechner Sabine
Plasser Susanne

Name

Eberlberger Florian
Soerensen Casper
Dicker Erwin
Fischer Norbert
Primig Thomas
Gruber Christian
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Senioren 1 méannlich

Verein

ASKO Bad Goisern
PSV Wels

ASKO Gmunden
ASKO Ebensee
ASKO Bad Goisern
ASKO Gmunden
ASKO Reichraming
ASKO Obertraun
ASKO Reichraming

Ser.1
100,4
97,2
97 1
92,9
88,8
90,0
92,5
84,7
71,0

Ser.2
99,7
99,8
97,5
102,1
95,0
94,4
924
80,3
75,3

Senioren 3

Verein Ser.1
ASKO Uttendorf 105,5
ASKO Gmunden 99,4
ASKO Gmunden 99,9
Frauen
Verein Ser.1
SC Mining 99,7
ASKO Ebensee 99,1
Méanner
Verein Ser.1
ASKO Bad Goisern 104,8
PSV Wels 101,5
ASKO Uberackern 97,7
ASKO Bad Goisern 98,6
ASKO Bad Goisern 91,6
ASKO Reichraming 94,9

Ser.2
102,9
96,7
98,8

Ser.2
100,0
98,7

Ser.2
103,1
102,4
100,9
98,2
98,0
95,5

Ser.3
101,5
98,0
98,5
94,0
95,3
94,2
81,9
81,3
79,3

Ser.3
103,5
100,9
94,4

Ser.3
99,8
98,1

Ser.3
103,6
99,4
98,4
102,6
94,2
87,0

Ser.4
100,8
97,2
98,2
98,1
96,8
93,5
89,5
78,7
75,7

Ser.4
103,0
98,2

Ser.4
103,9
102,5
100,1
100,2
94,5
90,3

Ser.5
102,1
98,9
99,7
94,3
95,1

95,5

Ser.6
102,0
95,8
98,9
99,4
97,9
92,7

Erg.
402,4
392,2
391,3
387,1
375,9
372,1
356,3
325,0
301,3

Erg.
311,9
297,0
2931

Erg.
402,
3941

Erg.
619,5
600,5
595,7
593,3
571,3
555,9

40 Schuss
fiir Mannschaft

4154
405,8
397,1
399,6
378,3
367,7



Luftgewehr
Mannschaft Jugend 1

ASKO Uberackern 1 533
Harweck Stefan 173
Dorfl Julian 180
Viertlbauer Klara 180

ASKO Ebensee 1 527
Buchegger Sophie 181
Zeiringer Moritz 178
Muhlbacher Florian 168

ASKO Reichraming 1 524
Eckl Maximilian 157
Pranzl Fabian 184
Stieger Martin 183

ASKO Pregarten 3 500
Mayrwdger Dominik 137
Mayrwoger Patrik 174
Fragner Mario 189

ASKO Reichraming 2 457
Pranzl Nico 148
Gruber Sebastian 140
Ramskogler Simon 169

Mannschaft Jugend 2

SC Mining 1 450
David Tobias 154
Schaller Martin 141
Giesen Patrick 155
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Mannschaft 40 Schuf3

ASKO Bad Goisern 1 1217,4
Eberlberger Florian 4154
Fischer Norbert 399,6
Hlavacek Martin 402,4

ASKO Reichraming 3 1025,3
Gruber Christian 367,7
Fischl Wolfgang 301,3
NuRbaumer Manfred 356,3

PSV Wels 798,0
Soerensen Casper 405,8
Zierler Gerhard 392,2

ASKO Ebensee 3 781,2
Plasser Susanne 394,1
Schwaiger Herbert 387,1

ASKO Gmunden 763,4
Dreer Wolfgang 391,3
Thallinger Stefan 372,1
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ASKO Landesmeisterschaft 2015
Luftpistole

Ergebnisse nach Klassen

Jungschutzen

Rang Name Verein Ser.1  Ser2
1. Kasinger Kevin WSV Ranshofen 90 89
2. Stark Alexander ASKO Uttendorf 90 83
3. Mayrwoger Dominik  ASKO Pregarten 46 71
4. Mayrwoger Patrik ASKO Pregarten 50 54
5. Fragner Mario ASKO Pregarten 48 34

Senioren 1 weiblich

Rang Name Verein Ser.1  Ser.2 Ser.3 Ser.4
1. Schmidinger Lisbeth ~ ASKO SK Véest 85 88 92 90
2. Lenzenweger Brigitte ASKO SK Voest 92 86 90 86
3. Knauer Gerda PSV Wels 78 71 84 80

Senioren 1 mannlich

Rang Name Verein Ser.1  Ser2 Ser.3 Ser.4
1. Kaineder Franz ASKO Nettingsdorf 90 93 95 92
2. Hochhauser Thomas ASKO Ried i.l. 87 88 93 85
3. Wallerstorfer Eduard  ASKO Ried i.l. 88 88 84 91
4. Stelzer Kurt ASKO SK Véest 84 88 91 87
5. Hlavacek Martin ASKO Bad Goisern 87 87 85 88
6. Fuchs Alfred ASKO SK Véest 88 85 89 82
7. Waniek Alexander ASKO SK Voest 83 84 84 92
8. Hinterholzer Horst ASKO Pregarten 80 85 79 82

Senioren 2

Rang Name Verein Ser.1 Ser.2 Ser.3 Ser.4
1. Horvath Ernst ASKO SK Véest 82 80 82 81
2. Gruber Glnter ASKO SK Véest 78 81 79 78
3. Primig Franz ASKO Bad Goisern 45 56 61 68
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Erg.
179
173
117
104
82

Erg.
355

354
313

Erg.
370
353
351
350
347
344
343
326

Erg.
325
316
230

74



Frauen

Rang Name Verein Ser.1  Ser.2 Ser.3 Ser.4 Erg. iZ
1. Dicker Martina ASKO Uberackern 94 88 93 93 368 368
2. Hillinger Monika PSV Wels 83 88 93 84 348 348
3. Gadringer Christina ASKO Ried i.l. 85 84 86 90 345 345
4. Klesny Angelika WSV Ranshofen 84 88 80 89 341 341
5. Kasinger Diana WSV Ranshofen 79 86 90 85 340 340
6. Stark Christina ASKO Uttendorf 80 80 67 77 304 304
T
g5
< c
3§
3 93
Manner S
Rang Name Verein Ser.1  Ser.2 Ser.3 Ser.4 Ser.5 Ser6 Erg. iZ Finale
1. Gruber Martin ASKO SK Voest 94 91 93 96 97 94 565 193,61 374
2. Grinsteidl Markus ASKO Pregarten 92 91 90 93 95 84 545 7 192,0 366
3. Stark Michael ASKO Uttendorf 94 94 93 92 89 90 552 166,2| 373
4. Peki Mario PSV Wels 89 86 96 89 92 88 540 7 144,6| 360
5. Doda Nikolle ASKO Uttendorf 89 92 88 89 89 93 540 5 127,5| 358
6. Woss Horst PSV Wels 88 89 86 88 91 85 527 106,9|] 351
7. Miller Mario ASKO SK Voest 91 89 90 88 91 92 541 87,7 358
8. Barth Florian ASKO Uttendorf 91 90 91 88 92 93 545 6 60,6 360
9. Knauer Michael PSV Wels 83 85 89 84 93 92 526 341
10. Dicker Erwin ASKO Uberackern 91 93 86 84 87 84 525 354
11. Prader Florian ASKO SK Voest 84 83 83 84 93 91 518 334
12. Ortsik Andreas PSV Wels 85 85 80 87 89 89 515 337
13. Schober Christian WSV Ranshofen 81 82 77 84 85 82 491 324
14. Ullmann Simon ASKO Pregarten 81 64 67 83 77 72 444 295
(Schitzenstande wurden ausgelost)
o E N |oly | o N oo R )TN DY 'gg Ges.Ringe
§ | Name Verein | & Serie 1 Serie 2 818|818 [8 8|8 /8|8 |88 ,8|%8]°¢% s & | iZ] |imBewerb| iZ
« 3 alala|s|w a|a | 6|5 515|565 |FC 60 Schuss
1. 3::3? SK Voest| 9] 92187 92| 96]105]/104]100] 97| 99| 98]102] 94| 96100 94| 96|90 97| 98] 99|196] 2 5650 | 0
p,| Grunsteidl ASKO 7196193191911 97199|96{105/100] 95|73 83/106/104]108| 92|99 104|981 9,0192,0] 5 5450 | 7
Markus Pregarten
Stark ASKO
3. Michael Uttendorf 8| 9 197107921 96|89[87]92|99]88[102 92|70]92]9092|91]|96]| ~| ~ |166,2] 1 552,0
4, ,\PAZ':O PSVWels| 6|95 76| 9 [91] 8 |95|82|89[8996[97]101]|97(100[9573| ~| ~| ~| ~|1446|0 5400 | 7
Doda ASKO
5| Nikolle Uttendorf 10[ 8,1 10,1} 98|97 }101| 10 | 82| 73| 75|103| 86 93|84 (101 ~| ~| ~| ~| ~| ~ |[1275] 0 5400 | 5
6. m‘::ts PSVWels| 3| 8 | 87193[97]84)81[100/97[91189[91i79] ~1~|~1~|~1~|~1~1]1069]0 527,0
7. m::::r SKVoest| 5|74 1 9496|668 93|92|07]04l82]87| ~1 ~|~|~|~1~|~1~|~]~|s8n7|0]|]| 5410
Barth ASKO
81 Foran | Uttendort | 4| 79 1108|5482 83| 7 |94 101 ) ~ | ~ | ~ | ~ ]~ |~ |~ |~} ~}~|~|~|606|0f| 5450 |6
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Luftpistole

Mannschaften 40 Schuf3

ASKO Uttendorf
Doda Nikolle
Barth Florian
Stark Michael

SK Véest 1
Gruber Martin
Fuchs Alfred
Madller Mario

PSV Wels 1
Hillinger Monika
Peki Mario
Wdss Horst

SK Voest 2
Schmidinger Lisbeth
Waniek Alexander
Lenzenweger Brigitte

ASKO Ried
Wallerstorfer Eduard
Hochhauser Thomas
Gadringer Christina

SK Véest 3
Stelzer Kurt
Prader Florian
Horvath Ernst

PSV Wels 2
Knauer Gerda
Knauer Michael
Ortsik Andreas

Pregarten 2
Grinsteidl Markus
Ullmann Simon
Hinterholzer Horst

Pregarten 1/ Jg.1
Mayrwdger Dominik
Mayrwoger Patrick
Fragner Mario
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358
360
373

374
344
358

348
351
360

355
343
354

351
353
345

350
334
325

313
341
337

366
295
326

117
104
82

Ringe iZ
1091

1076

1059

1052

1049

1009

991

987

303

Horvath Ernst, Sektionsleiter/SK Véest-Sektion Sportschieflten

Linz, 2015-11-15



